




列治文華人社區協會
Richmond Chinese Community Society 

#205-8271 WESTMINSTER HWY, 
RICHMOND, BC V6X 1A7 

Tel: 604-270-7222/Fax: 604-270-7252 
Business Number:  

INVOICE 

Date: October 24, 2019 

To: MLA Jas Johal 

Event: RCCS 30th Anniversary Fundraising Gala 

Event Date: October 12, 2019 

Number of tickets order:  1 
   Total amount: $98.00

*Please remit cheque payable to Richmond Chinese Community Society (RCCS).





































 Richmond Community Band Society c/o  7560 Sunnybank Ave. Richmond BC V6Y 1G5 
Reg. Business Charity No      

INVOICE 

November 19, 2019 

Richmond MLA’s 
John Yap, Linda Reid, Teresa Wat & Jas Johal 
#115 – 4011 Bayview Street 
Richmond, BC    V7E 0A4 

Advertising in our 34th Annual Christmas Concert Program 
November 22, 2019 

Full Page Ad     $ 100.00 

Thank you for your support 

Split among 4 MLAs; CO paid $25





INVOICE
Invoice No. :

Date :

Page :

RICD00030141

11/19/2019

1

COPY

LMP Publication Limited
3355 Grandview Hwy
Vancouver, BC V5M 1Z5
PH: 604 630-3540 
EM: LMPAR@VAN.NET

Advertiser :

JAS JOHAL MLA

Client No. Tearsheets Salesrep Terms of Payment

1 On Receipt

Billed to :

JAS JOHAL MLA

Description Rate Gross Discount Net

11/14/2019

4781982

RIC + NWR - Nov ads
Publication :
Title :

Ad # :

Ad Size :
P.O. # :

Color :Reference #:
ROP

Full Process
Section:

A14Page:

Issue Date :

V-1/4-V,  3.0000 Col. x 7.0000 Inches

The Record (New Westminster)

Job #: R0011725324

Process Colour 42.98 42.980.00

Frequency Discount -300.84 -300.840.00

Ad Space 573.03 573.030.00

11/14/2019

4781984

RIC + NWR - Nov ads
Publication :
Title :

Ad # :
Ad Size :

P.O. # :

Color :Reference #:

ROP

Full Process

Section:

A7Page:

Issue Date :

V-1/4-V,  3.0000 Col. x 7.0000 Inches

Richmond News

Job #: R0021725324

Process Colour 46.61 46.610.00

Frequency Discount -326.27 -326.270.00

Ad Space 621.48 621.480.00

11/14/2019

4807007

GTW 2019-2020

Publication :

Title :

Ad # :
Ad Size :

P.O. # :

Color :Reference #:
GTW

Full Process
Section:

Issue Date :

1.0000 Col. x 1 Agate Lines

Richmond News Vertical

Job #: R0011736310

Ad Space 0.00 0.000.00



INVOICE
Invoice No. : RICD00030141

Date : 11/19/2019

Page : 2

COPY

LMP Publication Limited
3355 Grandview Hwy
Vancouver, BC V5M 1Z5
PH: 604 630-3540 
EM: LMPAR@VAN.NET

Billed to :

Advertiser :

JAS JOHAL MLA

Client No. Tearsheets Salesrep Terms of Payment

1 On Receipt

JAS JOHAL MLA

Description Rate Gross Discount Net

689.84AMOUNT DUE :

PAYMENT :
ADJUSTMENT :

0.00
0.00

SUB TOTAL :
H.S.T./G.S.T. :

INVOICE TOTAL :

656.99
32.85

689.84

689.84AMOUNT DUE :

PAYMENT :

ADJUSTMENT :

0.00

0.00

SUB TOTAL :

H.S.T./G.S.T. :

INVOICE TOTAL :

656.99

32.85

689.84

-  PLEASE DETACH AND RETURN THIS PORTION WITH YOUR PAYMENT -

Invoice No. :

Date :

RICD00030141

11/19/2019

Client Id. :

Telephone :

H.S.T./G.S.T. Registration No. 

P.S.T. : 0.00

P.S.T. : 0.00

JAS JOHAL MLA



INVOICE
Invoice No. :

Date :

Page :

RICD00030206

11/26/2019

1

COPY

LMP Publication Limited
3355 Grandview Hwy
Vancouver, BC V5M 1Z5
PH: 604 630-3540 
EM: LMPAR@VAN.NET

Advertiser :

JAS JOHAL MLA

Client No. Tearsheets Salesrep Terms of Payment

1 On Receipt

Billed to :

JAS JOHAL MLA

Description Rate Gross Discount Net

11/21/2019

4757494

Active Living Guide
Publication :
Title :

Ad # :

Ad Size :
P.O. # :

Color :Reference #:
ALIV

Full Process
Section:

Issue Date :

4.0000 Col. x 28 Agate Lines

The Record (New West) Vertical

Job #: R0011716762

Ad Space 210.00 210.000.00

220.50AMOUNT DUE :

PAYMENT :

ADJUSTMENT :

0.00

0.00

SUB TOTAL :

H.S.T./G.S.T. :

INVOICE TOTAL :

210.00

10.50

220.50

220.50AMOUNT DUE :

PAYMENT :
ADJUSTMENT :

0.00
0.00

SUB TOTAL :
H.S.T./G.S.T. :

INVOICE TOTAL :

210.00
10.50

220.50

-  PLEASE DETACH AND RETURN THIS PORTION WITH YOUR PAYMENT -

Invoice No. :

Date :

RICD00030206

11/26/2019

Client Id. :

Telephone :

H.S.T./G.S.T. Registration No. 

P.S.T. : 0.00

P.S.T. : 0.00

JAS JOHAL MLA



INVOICE
Invoice No. :

Date :

Page :

RICD00030260

11/30/2019

1

COPY

LMP Publication Limited
3355 Grandview Hwy
Vancouver, BC V5M 1Z5
PH: 604 630-3540 
EM: LMPAR@VAN.NET

Advertiser :

JAS JOHAL MLA

Client No. Tearsheets Salesrep Terms of Payment

1 On Receipt

Billed to :

JAS JOHAL MLA

Description Rate Gross Discount Net

11/28/2019

4781983

RIC + NWR - Nov ads
Publication :
Title :

Ad # :

Ad Size :
P.O. # :

Color :Reference #:
ROP

Full Process
Section:

A17Page:

Issue Date :

V-1/4-V,  3.0000 Col. x 7.0000 Inches

The Record (New Westminster)

Job #: R0031725324

Process Colour 42.98 42.980.00

Frequency Discount -300.84 -300.840.00

Ad Space 573.03 573.030.00

11/28/2019

4781985

RIC + NWR - Nov ads
Publication :
Title :

Ad # :
Ad Size :

P.O. # :

Color :Reference #:

ROP

Full Process

Section:

A4Page:

Issue Date :

V-1/4-V,  3.0000 Col. x 7.0000 Inches

Richmond News

Job #: R0041725324

Process Colour 46.61 46.610.00

Frequency Discount -326.27 -326.270.00

Ad Space 621.48 621.480.00

11/30/2019

4808181

GATEWAY THEATRE PROGRAM 

Publication :

Title :

Ad # :
Ad Size :

P.O. # :

Color :Reference #:
ROS

Black & WhiteGSX0071146
Section:

Issue Date :

BANNER,  

Richmond News - WEB

Job #: R0011736654

Ad Space 106.25 106.250.00

11/30/2019

4862233

ALG Digital
Publication :
Title :

Ad # :
Ad Size :

P.O. # :

Color :Reference #:
ROS

Black & WhiteGSX0073379
Section:

Issue Date :

BANNERFULL,  

Richmond News - WEB

Job #: R0011761019

Ad Space 85.00 85.000.00



INVOICE
Invoice No. : RICD00030260

Date : 11/30/2019

Page : 2

COPY

LMP Publication Limited
3355 Grandview Hwy
Vancouver, BC V5M 1Z5
PH: 604 630-3540 
EM: LMPAR@VAN.NET

Billed to :

Advertiser :

JAS JOHAL MLA

Client No. Tearsheets Salesrep Terms of Payment

1 On Receipt

JAS JOHAL MLA

Description Rate Gross Discount Net

890.65AMOUNT DUE :

PAYMENT :
ADJUSTMENT :

0.00
0.00

SUB TOTAL :
H.S.T./G.S.T. :

INVOICE TOTAL :

848.24
42.41

890.65

890.65AMOUNT DUE :

PAYMENT :

ADJUSTMENT :

0.00

0.00

SUB TOTAL :

H.S.T./G.S.T. :

INVOICE TOTAL :

848.24

42.41

890.65

-  PLEASE DETACH AND RETURN THIS PORTION WITH YOUR PAYMENT -

Invoice No. :

Date :

RICD00030260

11/30/2019

Client Id. :

Telephone :

H.S.T./G.S.T. Registration No. :

P.S.T. : 0.00

P.S.T. : 0.00

JAS JOHAL MLA






























